Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
IPC-622 6U 20-Slot Rackmount Chassis Supporting
Quad-System and Redundant Power Supply
6U rackmount chassis supports up to 4 multi-systems
Front LEDs and audible alarm notifications for system power status, fan
operation, HDD status, temperature and power voltage monitoring
Four 53-CFM cooling fans with filters

1700002444 Reset button with wire
1700002791 Dual USB connector with wire
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-622BP-00RCE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-622BP-40ZCE 1757000193G (single P/S) - CE
IPC-622BP-46RCE 1757001757 (1+1 RPS) - CE
Black Color Chassis Options
IPC-622BP-00RCBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
43
2.
4